Product Brochure 700 VA - 3 kVA
Eaton 9130 Tower UPS
Efficient, reliable and scalable protection for servers, data networks and other IT equipment
Eaton 9130 Tower features and benefits
Increased battery life: Eaton® offers ABM® technology
that increases battery service life by 50 percent. ABM
uses an advanced, three-stage charging technique and
closely monitors battery health to provide advanced

•  Initiate live migration of virtual machines (VMs) to
automatically and transparently migrate them during
power disruptions to unaffected devices with systems
such as VMware vMotion™ and Microsoft
Live Migration
•  Gracefully shutdown computers, VMs and host
servers during an extended power outage
To learn more, please visit: Eaton.com/intelligentpower
Services and support
Eaton provides 24x7 product support. From battery
replacement to full UPS service plans, Eaton has one
of the top service models in the industry.
9130 Tower model selection guide
Catalog number Power rating (VA/watts) Input Output Dimensions (HxWxD, in.) Weight (lb.)
North American models: 120V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130L700T3 700/630 5-15P1 (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 13.8 26.9
PW9130L1000T-XL 1000/900 5-15P1 (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 32.0
PW9130L1500T-XL 1500/1350 5-15P1 (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 41.9
PW9130L2000T-XL 2000/1800 5-20P1 (1) L5-20R, (4) 5-20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
PW9130L3000T-XL 3000/2700 L5-30P1 (4) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
Global models: 208V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130G1000T-XL 1000/900 L6-20P2 (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 32.0
PW9130G2000T-XL 2000/1800 L6-20P2 (1) L6-20R, (4) 6-20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
PW9130G2000T-XLEU 2000/1800 L6-20P2 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
PW9130G3000T-XL 3000/2700 L6-20P2 (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
PW9130G3000T-XLEU 3000/2700 L6-20P2 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
International models: 230V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130i700T3 700/630 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 13.8 26.9
PW9130i1000T-XL 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 32.0
PW9130i1500T-XL 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 41.9
PW9130i2000T-XL 2000/1800 C14 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
PW9130i3000T-XL 3000/2700 C20 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 76.1
Extended battery modules
PW9130N1000T-EBM Works with 1000 VA model, where available 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 40.8
PW9130N1500T-EBM Works with 1500 VA model 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 53.6
PW9130N3000T-EBM Works with 2000/3000 VA models, where available 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 110.3
1. Input cord length is 6 ft.
2. C20, w/ detachable L6-20P.
3. 700 VA models cannot be configured with extended battery modules (EBMs).